
HEAD TO THE BAR TO SEE WHAT’S ON OUR 26 TAPS
CAN'T DECIDE? - TRY A BEER PADDLE

Drinks Specials  
CRAFT BEER PADDLE $15.90$15.90    3 DIFFERENT BEERS SERVED IN A ROW OF PONY'S  (200ml each)

LAZY SUNDAY  HOUSE TAPS $8 $8 SCHOONERS / $10$10  PINTS

CRAFTY THURSDAY ALL DAY  SELECTED CRAFT BEERS $9.50$9.50 SCHOONERS / $12$12 PINT

CRAFT BEER OF THE WEEK  $9.50$9.50 SCHOONERS / $12$12 PINTS / $23$23  JUGS

COCKTAIL OF THE MONTH SEE OUR SPECIALS BOARD

HAPPY HOUR  4-7PM4-7PM MON - FRI  $7$7  HOUSE BEER SCHOONERS, HOUSE WINES & SPIRITS

*Happy Hour & other drink discounts not available on public holidays

From the Vine  
WHITE WINE 
OATLEY CHAIN OF FIRE SAUVIGNON BLANC SEMILLON, WA  $8 | $36$8 | $36
TWELVE SIGNS PINOT GRIGIO, Hilltops, NSW  $9.50 | $43$9.50 | $43
ARA SINGLE ESTATE SAUVIGNON BLANC, Marlborough, NZ  $11.50 | $52$11.50 | $52
YARRAWOOD CHARDONNAY, Yarra Valley, VIC  $11.50 | $52$11.50 | $52
WILSON DJW RIESLING, Clare Valley, SA  $12 | $58$12 | $58
QUARTIER PINOT GRIS, Mornington, VIC  $62$62
LONGVIEW GRUNER VELTLINER, Adelaide Hills, SA  $65$65

RED WINE
YARRAWOOD PINOT NOIR, Yarra Valley, VIC  $11.50 | $52$11.50 | $52
OATLEY CHAIN OF FIRE SHIRAZ CABERNET, Mudgee, NSW  $8 | $36$8 | $36
MOPPITY LOCK & KEY CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Hilltops, NSW  $11 | $50$11 | $50
KINGSTON ESTATE SHIRAZ, Clare Valley, SA  $10.50 | $47$10.50 | $47
GEMTREE CINNABAR GSM, McLaren Vale, SA  $60$60
BLUE POLES MERLOT CAB FRANC Margaret River, WA  $65$65

ROSé
CUVEE BOUCHARD AINE ROSÉ, Burgundy, France  $10.50 | $47$10.50 | $47

SPARKLING
OATLEY CHAIN OF FIRE CUVÉE, Mudgee, NSW  $8.50 | $38$8.50 | $38
VILLA SANDI PROSECCO, Treviso, Italy  $11.50 | $52$11.50 | $52
HOWARD PARK JETE BRUT BLANC, Mount Barker, WA  $72$72
VEUVE CLIQUOT BRUT CHAMPAGNE, Champagne, France   $151$151 

D R I N K S  M E N U

Our Reserve 
Wine List
AVAILABLE 
AT THE BAR



Dove & Olive Specialities  
THE DOVESTAR  Vodka, passionfruit & lime topped with prosecco                        
SLOE DOWN BABY  Sloe gin, apricot brandy, blackberry liqueur & lemon                                   
DOVE AND STORMY  Kraken rum, Brookvale Union ginger beer & lime
ROSE, I LYCHEE YOU TOO  vodka, lychee and lime with a dash of rose
STRAWBERRY FIELDS  Brix White Rum, strawberries & lime         
GOLDEN GAYTIME MARTINI  Big Shed Golden Stout time vodka, espresso, Kahlua & 
chocolate liqueur                                                                                                                                 
WET APPLE PIE  Moreau apple pie liqueur, coconut rum, vanilla,  cinnamon & lime                                      
SOMEWHERE TROPIC-ALE  Spiced rum, lychee, lime & Stone & Wood Pacific ale

$21$21
$21$21
$21$21
$22$22
$22$22
$23$23

$22$22
$22$22

Whiskey Cocktails 
BARREL-AGED BOULEVARDIER   Jim Beam Rye, sweet vermouth & Campari
OLD FASHIONED  Makers Mark, stirred down with old fashioned bitters & orange bitters     
WHISKEY SOUR  Makers Mark, lemon & egg whites
MANHATTAN  Buffalo Trace bourbon & sweet vermouth, stirred down with old fashioned 
bitters & orange bitters                    

$21$21
$22$22

$22$22
$22$22

Mocktails & Non Alcoholic Drinks 
CUDDLE ON THE BEACH  Cranberry juice, orange juice & lime juice mixed with peach ice-
tea conserve - Make it boozy – add vodka   $21
MAI TAI KISS YOU  pineapple juice, lime & Orgeat (almond syrup) - 
Make it boozy – add Kraken rum   $22                            
SEEDLIP G&T  Seedlip Grove 42 citrus gin with tonic & a squeeze of lime

$12$12

$12$12

$9$9

Classic Cocktails 
APEROL SPRITZ  Aperol & prosecco topped with a dash of soda
MARGARITA  Tequila, orange liqueur & lime juice  spice it up w/ chilli infused tequila
ESPRESSO MARTINI  Vodka, espresso, Kahlua  & chocolate liqueur 
NEGRONI  Gin, Campari & sweet vermouth                                                                            
LONG-ISLAND ICED TEA  Vodka, gin, tequila, white rum, orange liqueur, lemon & cola    

$20$20
$20$20
$20$20
$21$21
$22$22

Can’t find your favourite classic cocktail? Please ask our friendly staff for any other 
classic cocktail requests!   

c o c k t a i l s


